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What vendors did you evaluate before choosing PC-DMIS
Software?

Zeiss-Calypso

Mitutoyo-MCOSMOS

Wenzel- Metrosoft, OpenDMIS

Nikon- Camio, CMM-Manager

Micro-Vu- Inspec

62%

38%

12%

18%

12%

Source: TechValidate survey of 770 users of Hexagon Manufacturing
Intelligence
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